
Plano CLT

Descrição Jan Fev Mar Abr Mai Jun Jul Ago Set Out Nov Dez

ATIVOS 12         12         12         12         12         12         12         12         12         12         12         12         

SIAS 11          11          11          11          11          11          11          11          11          11 11          11          

Autopatrocinado 1            1            1            1            1            1            1            1            1            1            1 1            

ASSISTIDOS 68         66         65         65         64         64         61         60         58         57         56         56         

Tempo de serviço 50          48          48          48          47          47          46          45          45          44          43          43          

Idade 10          10          9            9            9            9            9            9            7            7            7            7            

Invalidez 6            6            6            6            6            6            5            5            5            5            5            5            

Saldado 2            2            2            2            2            2            1            1            1            1            1            1            

BENEFICIÁRIOS 343       343       338       336       335       334       334       332       331       322       321       319       

Por morte 337        337        332        330        329        328        328        327        324        316 315        313        

Saldado 6            6            6            6            6            6            6            5            7            6            6 6            

TOTAIS 423       421       415       413       411       410       407       404       401       391       389       387       

Ativos 12          12          12          12          12          12          12          12          12          12          12          12          

Assistidos 68          66          65          65          64          64          61          60          58          57          56          56          

Beneficiários 343        343        338        336        335        334        334        332        331        322        321        319        

Plano RJU

Descrição Jan Fev Mar Abr Mai Jun Jul Ago Set Out Nov Dez

ATIVOS IBGE 1.041    1.036    1.020    1.013    1.006    984       975       971       964       950       946       944       

Invalidez 25          25          25          25          25          25          25          25          25          25 25          25          

Pecúlio pleno 585        582        568        564        560        550        543 540 534 527 524 525

Pecúlio - 50% 335        334        332        330        327        317        315 314 313 308 307 306

Invalidez+pecúlio pleno 78          77          77          76          76          74          74 74 74 72 72 70

Invalidez+pecúlio 50% 18          18          18          18          18          18          18 18 18 18 18 18

INATIVOS IBGE 4.743    4.726    4.728    4.697    4.669    4.679    4.669    4.665    4.652    4.631    4.624    4.613    

Pecúlio - 50% 584        581        583        581        580        589        589        589        589        586 586        584        

Pecúlio pleno 4.159     4.145     4.145     4.116     4.089     4.090     4.080     4.076     4.063     4.045     4.038     4.029     

ASSISTIDOS INVALIDEZ 227       229       228       229       228       228       229       229       228       228       226       226       

Aposentados c/ pecúlio 162        164        163        165        164        164        164        163        164        164 162        162        

Aposentados s/ pecúlio 10          10          10          10          10          10          10          11          10          10          10          10          

Beneficiários 55          55          55          54          54          54          55          55          54          54          54 54          

TOTAIS 6.011    5.991    5.976    5.939    5.903    5.891    5.873    5.865    5.844    5.809    5.796    5.783    

Ativos IBGE 1.041     1.036     1.020     1.013     1.006     984        975        971        964        950        946        944        

Inativos IBGE 4.743     4.726     4.728     4.697     4.669     4.679     4.669     4.665     4.652     4.631     4.624     4.613     

Assistidos invalidez 227        229        228        229        228        228        229        229        228        228        226        226        

Plano PrevSIAS

Descrição Jan Fev Mar Abr Mai Jun Jul Ago Set Out Nov Dez

ATIVOS 1.148    1.135    1.136    1.102    1.102    1.099    1.102    1.093    1.085    1.058    1.058    1.057    

Participantes 1.148     1.135     1.136     1.102     1.102     1.099     1.102     1.093     1.085     1.058     1.058     1.057     

Total geral

Descrição Jan Fev Mar Abr Mai Jun Jul Ago Set Out Nov Dez

PLANO 7.582    7.547    7.527    7.454    7.416    7.400    7.382    7.362    7.330    7.258    7.243    7.227    

CLT 423        421        415        413        411        410        407        404        401        391        389        387        

RJU 6.011     5.991     5.976     5.939     5.903     5.891     5.873     5.865     5.844     5.809     5.796     5.783     

PrevSIAS 1.148     1.135     1.136     1.102     1.102     1.099     1.102     1.093     1.085     1.058     1.058     1.057     

QUADRO DE PARTICIPANTES E 

ASSISTIDOS
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BENEFÍCIOS PREVIDENCIAIS            

Descrição Aposentadoria Pensão Pecúlio Resgate/auxílio Total

PLANO CLT 1.678.733                    4.170.332                    216.120                       -                              6.065.186                         

Janeiro 124.984                        300.759                        367                               -                               426.111                             

Fevereiro 150.048                        357.446                        3.444                            -                               510.938                             

Março 135.788                        329.139                        8.029                            -                               472.956                             

Abril 204.208                        472.279                        56.869                          -                               733.355                             

Maio 123.983                        317.953                        -                               -                               441.936                             

Junho 121.587                        316.635                        4.282                            -                               442.504                             

Julho 118.437                        309.220                        -                               -                               427.657                             

Agosto 127.081                        311.373                        11.979                          -                               450.433                             

Setembro 118.126                        337.990                        60.167                          -                               516.282                             

Outubro 117.892                        331.250                        51.751                          500.894                             

Novembro 173.678                        478.199                        -                               651.877                             

Dezembro 162.921                        308.089                        19.231                          490.241                             

Descrição Aposentadoria Pensão Pecúlio Resgate Total

PLANO RJU 2.878.978                    426.191                       14.105.413                  -                              17.410.582                       

Janeiro 224.095                        31.202                          948.210                        -                               1.203.506                          

Fevereiro 226.078                        32.662                          859.383                        -                               1.118.122                          

Março 221.398                        33.112                          844.948                        -                               1.099.457                          

Abril 349.511                        32.185                          536.409                        -                               918.105                             

Maio 226.454                        33.062                          1.292.989                     -                               1.552.504                          

Junho 223.367                        32.623                          1.086.529                     -                               1.342.519                          

Julho 217.087                        35.520                          1.284.456                     -                               1.537.063                          

Agosto 217.298                        32.806                          890.172                        -                               1.140.277                          

Setembro 220.674                        32.806                          607.543                        -                               861.024                             

Outubro 222.570                        32.372                          1.463.829                     1.718.771                          

Novembro 312.229                        65.036                          965.427                        1.342.692                          

Dezembro 218.217                        32.806                          3.325.518                     3.576.541                          

Descrição Pecúlio Resgate Total

PLANO PREVSIAS 112.489                       655.734                       768.223                            

Janeiro -                               43.419                          43.419                               

Fevereiro -                               54.584                          54.584                               

Março 14.190                          46.346                          60.536                               

Abril 12.135                          43.500                          55.635                               

Maio 7.799                            42.198                          49.997                               

Junho 22.122                          54.433                          76.555                               

Julho 24.510                          17.648                          42.158                               

Agosto 8.993                            47.804                          56.797                               

Setembro 10.439                          80.795                          91.234                               

Outubro 3.898                            143.689                        147.586                             

Novembro 3.583                            47.305                          50.888                               

Dezembro 4.821                            34.014                          38.834                               

Descrição Aposentadoria Pensão Pecúlio Resgate Total

CONSOLIDADO 4.557.711                    4.596.524                    14.434.022                  655.734                       24.243.991                       

Janeiro 349.079                        331.961                        948.577                        43.419                          1.673.036                          

Fevereiro 376.126                        390.108                        862.827                        54.584                          1.683.645                          

Março 357.186                        362.251                        867.167                        46.346                          1.632.949                          

Abril 553.719                        504.463                        605.413                        43.500                          1.707.096                          

Maio 350.437                        351.014                        1.300.787                     42.198                          2.044.437                          

Junho 344.954                        349.258                        1.112.933                     54.433                          1.861.578                          

Julho 335.524                        344.740                        1.308.966                     17.648                          2.006.878                          

Agosto 344.379                        344.179                        911.144                        47.804                          1.647.507                          

Setembro 338.800                        370.796                        678.150                        80.795                          1.468.541                          

Outubro 340.462                        363.623                        1.519.478                     143.689                        2.367.251                          

Novembro 485.907                        543.235                        969.010                        47.305                          2.045.457                          

Dezembro 381.137                        340.896                        3.349.570                     34.014                          4.105.616                          
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